Lease: S BAKER S S — Well #: L-8 <S\W
Owner: BOBCAT 0||.F|E!.D;i$ Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SE,NE,SE, S:8, T:20, S.R.:23,
kil i i A | Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Emmty: T
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION C g Cell # 620-363-2683
kil 4339 Office # 913-795-2991 £ andi E
Surface: Cemented: H;Ie Size: i &%’Aq
20FT, 6IN | 5SACKS 8 3/4 API#: 15-107-24420-00-00
Longstring | Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 7-27-11
31927/8 50 55/8 Completed: 7-28-11
SN: 258 Packer: TD: 320 T
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
1 1 TOP SOIL SURFACE: 7-26-11
13 | 14 LIME SET TIME: 3:00PM
20 SHALE CALLED: 11:45AM- RYAN
3 23 BLACK SHALE
19 o) LIMIE LONGSTRING: 318 2 7/8, 8RD PIPE, TD- 320
SET TIME: 1:00PM, 7-27-11
- SHALe CALLED: 11:15- JUDY
2 47 BLACK SHALE
3 50 LIME
5 55 SHALE
5 60 LIME
1 61 BLACK SHALE
12 |73 SHALE (LIMEY)
30 | 103 SHALE
15 113 SANDY SHALE (DRY SAND)
99 212 SHALE
213 BLACK SHALE
7 220 SHALE
7 227 LIME
20 | 247 SHALE
2 249 LIME
3 252 SHALE
5 257 LIME
2 259 SHALE (LILMEY)
1 260 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (POOR BLEED) (WATER)
3.5 263.5 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) (SOME
WATER)
1.5 265 OIL SAND (LIMEY) (GOOD BLEED)
4 269 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)
1 270 LIME
3 273 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) (SOME SHOW OF
WATER)
5 278 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED)
4 282 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) (SOME SHALE)
2 284 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STRKS)
7.5 2915 OIL SAND ( SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)
1.5 293 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STRKS)
15 308 SHALE
2 310 COAL
5 315 SHALE
D 320 LIME




Dale Jackson Production Co.

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: L-8 RAY)
Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SE,NE,SE, S:8, T:20, S.R.:23,
Office # 913-795-2991 E
Lease : S. BAKER County: LINN
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC. FSL: 825 22>
OPR #: 3895 CO re Ru N #1 FEL: 2865 Q%Y
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. —— | APl#: 15-107-24420-00-00
Completed: 7-28-11

FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 260 | | s
1 261 1
2 262 1
3 263 1

OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) (SOME WATER) 263.5
2 264 2
= S . OIL SAND (LIMEY) (GOOD BLEED) 265
6 266 1
7 267 15
8 268 1

OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)
9 269 15 269
10 270 2 LIME 270
11 271 1
12 272 1
13 273 1 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) (SOME SHOW OF WATER) 273
14 274 1
15 275 1
16 | 276 1
17 277 15

OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED)
18 278 1 o
19 279 15

OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) ( SOME SHALE)
20 | 280 1




Aver% Lum ber Customer Copy

0. BOX 66

MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOICE
{913} 795-2210 FAX {813} 785-2194 FIRAE ;fggggggggg,%ﬁsuggﬁﬂ

Page: 1 invoice: 10033034

Spacial Time: 16:12:48

Instructions : shipDats:  07/26/11

saiesp#. SCOLEMAN STEVE

Acct rep coda:

invaica Dats: Q7/28/11
Dus Date: ~ 09/05/11

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC

Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVCG,INC

2 - Customer Copy

C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2825
30805 COLDWATER RD ’
LOUISBURG, KS 88053 (913) 837-2823
"| Customar#: 3570021 Custemsr PO: Ordar By: -
popimgo1 T 23
ORDER SHIP L] UM ITEM# DESCRIPTION Alt Price/Uom PRICE |EXTENSION
316.00f 315.00|L{ BAG iCPPC PORTLAND CEMENT 8.2800 sac 8.2800 2811.35
200.00 200.001L| BAG [CPPM POST SET FLY ASH 75# 5.1000 saa £.1000 1020.00
14.00 14.00{L| EA [CPQP QUIKRETE PALLETS 17.0000 ea 17.0000 288.00
ab s
G
e o
1/',{{{ “1,‘”.
Ve
b\ REex f&m JEA
-‘P{@N C 2evie- o T‘Z’%‘(
! S frertua R S e : z* RXE Y S At
=: -—J—= —_________———"_—f__————_—_——==ﬁ; .
FILLEDBY CHECKEDBY DATESHIPPED  DRIVER Sales total $3868.35
SHIPVIA  LINN COUNTY i
— RECEWED COMPLETE AND IN GOOD CONDITION Taxable 3869.35 I
Non-taxable 0.00\g 0105 tax 243.77
X Teax #
[TotaL __ $4113.12]
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